1
  User's Manual
Model  2041
for strain gauge
sensors
No 270503
Nokeval
  2

24VAC
Weight 240 g
How to order: 2041-OUT- REL2-24VDC
Type
Output OUT
Alarm card REL2
Power supply:
85..240VAC or
12..32 VDC/24VAC
Optional cards (2 options available at a time):
Output card 2000-OUT
Alarm card, 2 relays 2000-REL2
Alarm card, 3 relays 2000-REL3
Serial output, RS-232/485 2000-RS
(When ordering a panelmeter, the “2000” of the cards
is left out.)
The panelmeter ia also available with a green
LED display:  please specify 2041GR in the order code.
5
Terminal connections:
6
5
4
3
2
1 987
6
5
4
3
2
1
6
5
4
3
2
1
+10V exitation
+ input
- input
0 V
+ sense
- sense
A B C
Power
85..240 VAC
or
12..32 VDC
3 (+) and 1 (-)
+ 4-20 mA
+ 0-10V
Common